
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
80 
69 
16 
3 

96 
12 
8 

77 

Name 
Tommy Lingvall 
Jesper Hubner 
Stefan Fransson 
Dante Tallgren 
Tommy Wikström 
Patrik Tidström 
Lukas Engman 
Johnny Härnströmer 

Class 
MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

Best Tm 
1:01.096 
1:01.754 
1:02.467 
1:03.563 
1:03.646 
1:03.883 
1:04.465 
1:05.132 

Diff 

0.658 
1.371 
2.467 
2.550 
2.787 
3.369 
4.036 

Best Speed 
67,468 
66,749 
65,987 
64,849 
64,764 
64,524 
63,942 
63,287 

In Lap 
9 
5 
7 
3 
7 
7 
5 
8 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-09-06 14:29:46 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM Finalen Kalmar 
MiniRR Senior 

Tidskörning Kval 

Qualifying started at 14:16:11 

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km 

2025-09-06 14:15 


