

RM Finalen Kalmar

Sorted on best lap time

MiniRR Senior

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km

Tidskörning Kval

2025-09-06 14:15

Qualifying started at 14:16:11

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	80	Tommy Lingvall	MiniRR Senior	1:01.096		67,468	9	SWEDEN
2	69	Jesper Hubner	MiniRR Senior	1:01.754	0.658	66,749	5	SWEDEN
3	16	Stefan Fransson	MiniRR Senior	1:02.467	1.371	65,987	7	SWEDEN
4	3	Dante Tallgren	MiniRR Senior	1:03.563	2.467	64,849	3	SWEDEN
5	96	Tommy Wikström	MiniRR Senior	1:03.646	2.550	64,764	7	SWEDEN
6	12	Patrik Tidström	MiniRR Senior	1:03.883	2.787	64,524	7	SWEDEN
7	8	Lukas Engman	MiniRR Senior	1:04.465	3.369	63,942	5	SWEDEN
8	77	Johnny Härnströmer	MiniRR Senior	1:05.132	4.036	63,287	8	SWEDEN